
Time 

Subject Code Subject Name

Friday 10-Jan-25 MIT403-8 PERFORMANCE & COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT

Saturday 11-Jan-25 MIT404-7 RURAL MARKETING

Monday 13-Jan-25 MIT402-4 SECURITY ANALYSIS

Tuesday 14-Jan-25 MIT402-2 COMMERCIAL BANKING IN INDIA

Wednesday 15-Jan-25 MIT402-6 PROJECT PLANNING & FINANCING

Thursday 16-Jan-25 MIT403-5 HUMAN RESOURCE PLANNING

Friday 17-Jan-25 MIT404-2 BRAND MANAGEMENT

Saturday 18-Jan-25 MIT403-4 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT

Monday 20-Jan-25 MIT 406-2 APPLIED ECONOMETRICS

Tuesday 21-Jan-25 MIT 406-1 BUSINESS DATA MINING

Wednesday 22-Jan-25 MIT404-8 CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT

Thursday 23-Jan-25 MIT404-1 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

Friday 24-Jan-25 MIT401-1 FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Saturday 25-Jan-25 MIT406-4 DATA MINING USING ORANGE

Monday 27-Jan-25 MIT 406-3 DATA VISUALIZATION FOR MANAGERS

Tuesday 28-Jan-25 MIT401-4 INDUSTRIAL MARKETING

Wednesday 29-Jan-25 MIT401-5 BUSINESS TAX PLANNING

Thursday 30-Jan-25 MIT401-11 LAUNCHING AND MANAGING AN ENTERPRISE

Friday 31-Jan-25 MIT401-8 ENTREPRENEURIAL FINANCE

Date : 21/12/2024 Controller of Examinations

Shri ramdeobaba College of engineering & management, nagpur.

Seventh Semester

(An Autonomous College of Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Time Table of Master of Business Administration (Integrated),  End Semester Examination MW2024

Day
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